2022. The term of this Amendment shall begin on October 1, 2021 and shall 
end on September 30, 2022. This is the final extension under this Contract.  

3. Compensation, Paragraph B. 1, is amended to read as follows: 

a. Contractor shall be paid Twenty-eight Thousand Dollars ($28,000.00) for 
each of three (3) distinct program monitoring visits between the dates of 
October 1, 2021 and September 30, 2022 for a total amount of $84,000.00.  

b. Each payment shall be divided into two (2) equal payments of Fourteen 
Thousand ($14,000.00). The first payment of Fourteen Thousand Dollars 
($14,000.00) shall be paid to Contractor upon the completion of their 
fieldwork and submission of any substantiating documentation related to any 
findings reported for the visit.  The second payment shall be made upon 
submission of the final report. 

c. For monitoring conducted remotely the fees for each program monitoring